
Run Up For Downs

321 Run

Overall Finish List
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Rob Oates                         Madison  MS           345    36   M               19:16.7      6:00/M
      2    Jake Lape                         Madison  MS           163    15   M               20:48.9      6:29/M
      3    John Paul Moorman                 Madison  MS           144    14   M               20:51.7      6:30/M
      4    Preston Walker                    Tallulah  LA          342    29   M               21:07.9      6:35/M
      5    Chris Scott                       Clinton  MS           301    22   M               21:26.9      6:41/M
      6    Nathan Nunnelee                   Jackson  MS           347    25   M               21:30.8      6:42/M
      7    Parker Kivett                     Madison  MS           309    14   M               21:44.9      6:46/M
      8    Christie Barber                   Crystal Springs  MS   185    38   F               22:17.2      6:57/M
      9    David Josey                       Ridgeland  MS         196    37   M               22:20.4      6:57/M
     10    Rod Nixon                         Madison  MS           274    48   M               22:29.7      7:00/M
     11    Ryan Vaughn                       Brandon  MS            74    28   M               22:34.7      7:02/M
     12    Paul Van Hooydonk                 Clinton  MS           194    49   M               23:24.4      7:17/M
     13    Tom Rich                          Brandon  MS           310    40   M               23:46.9      7:24/M
     14    Stephan Melgar                    Brandon  MS           319    34   M               23:49.7      7:25/M
     15    Grant Ross                        Ridgeland  MS          83    26   M               24:02.4      7:29/M
     16    Danny Williams                    Jackson  MS            89    62   M               24:23.9      7:36/M
     17    Andi Fox                          Madison  MS           215    32   F               24:46.4      7:43/M
     18    Seth Lape                         Madison  MS           162    10   M               25:14.4      7:52/M
     19    Taylor Boswell                    Forest  MS            349    27   M               25:16.9      7:52/M
     20    Lezlie Mccoy                      Brandon  MS           252    38   F               25:22.4      7:54/M
     21    Austin LaSource                   Madison  MS           358    29   M               25:39.9      7:59/M
     22    Jennifer Cecil                    Brandon  MS           148    33   F               25:46.7      8:02/M
     23    John David Hanbery                Madison  MS           135    11   M               25:49.9      8:03/M
     24    Vincent Woodcock                  McComb  MS            283    57   M               25:51.9      8:03/M
     25    Courtney Ross                     Ridgeland  MS          97    24   F               25:53.7      8:04/M
     26    Julius Ridgway                    Madison  MS           276    48   M               25:56.7      8:05/M
     27    Bradley Foust                     Madison  MS           193    35   M               25:59.4      8:06/M
     28    Connor Freeland                   Ridgeland  MS         328    10   M               26:04.2      8:07/M
     29    Melinda Engel                     Canton  MS            178    38   F               26:04.7      8:07/M
     30    Melanie Freeland                  Brandon  MS           109    44   M               26:06.7      8:08/M
     31    Harold Poole                      Pearl  MS             230    64   M               26:12.9      8:10/M
     32    Jonny Becker                      Jackson  MS           302    25   M               26:23.2      8:13/M
     33    Monica Torres                     Brandon  MS           143    25   F               26:23.7      8:13/M
     34    Jackie Williams                   Meridian  MS          498    55   F               26:28.9      8:15/M
     35    Angela Traylor                    Madison  MS           250    36   F               26:30.4      8:15/M
     36    Conner Elliott                    Brandon  MS           179     9   M               26:39.2      8:18/M
     37    Tison Reno                        Clinton  MS           122    30   M               26:40.2      8:18/M
     38    Kristen Edwards                   Brandon  MS           110    29   F               26:45.7      8:20/M
     39    Scott Sledge                      Madison  MS           136    48   M               26:50.2      8:22/M
     40    John Williams                     Madison  MS           296    23   M               26:57.9      8:24/M
     41    Chuck Mills                       Florence  MS          209    51   M               27:17.9      8:30/M
     42    Drew Newman                       Flowood  MS           360    10   M               27:23.7      8:32/M
     43    Ashley Shivers                    Brandon  MS           247    37   F               27:26.4      8:33/M
     44    Christopher Smith                 Brandon  MS           243    31   M               27:26.9      8:33/M
     45    Colleen Nunnelee                  Jackson  MS           348    25   F               27:39.4      8:37/M
     46    Jamie Walley                      Brandon  MS            81    41   M               27:50.2      8:40/M
     47    Kelly Engelmann                   Jackson  MS            96    47   F               27:54.9      8:41/M
     48    Kimberly Ashmore                  Morton  MS            139    24   F               27:56.4      8:42/M
     49    Clarence Kelly                    Pearl  MS             242    59   M               28:03.4      8:44/M
     50    Tim Lacy                          Clinton  MS           133    51   M               28:09.4      8:46/M
     51    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          125    46   F               28:10.9      8:46/M
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     52    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         147    45   F               28:11.9      8:47/M
     53    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       200    39   F               28:18.2      8:49/M
     54    Connor Stewart                    Madison  MS           331    11   M               28:24.7      8:51/M
     55    Jenny Woodruff                    Jackson  MS           202    41   F               28:26.9      8:51/M
     56    John Dolan                        Brandon  MS           105    44   M               28:31.4      8:53/M
     57    Richard Edmonson                  Jackson  MS           157    76   M               28:32.4      8:53/M
     58    Andrew Leatherman                 Jackson  MS           284    30   M               28:49.4      8:59/M
     59    Thomas Murphy                     Raymond  MS           115    10   M               29:09.9      9:05/M
     60    Abigail Hawkins                   Jackson  MS           182    21   F               29:10.7      9:05/M
     61    Stephanie Ricks                   Brandon  MS           174    24   F               29:19.4      9:08/M
     62    Samantha Lewis                    Brandon  MS           214    30   F               29:20.9      9:08/M
     63    Megan Cole                        Clinton  MS           281    22   F               29:26.4      9:10/M
     64    Stephanie St John                 Jackson  MS           244    27   F               29:40.9      9:15/M
     65    Keri Jensen                       Ridgeland  MS         168    28   F               29:49.7      9:17/M
     66    Jennifer Hong                     Hickory  MS           222    36   F               29:55.9      9:19/M
     67    Shannon Lacy                      Clinton  MS           131    14   F               30:02.4      9:21/M
     68    Douglas Stewart                   Madison  MS           332    41   M               30:06.9      9:23/M
     69    Alli Leatherman                   Jackson  MS           285    29   F               30:09.7      9:24/M
     70    Ashley Wigant                     Jackson  MS           100    15   F               30:11.4      9:24/M
     71    Michael Traylor                   Madison  MS           249    36   M               30:16.4      9:26/M
     72    Peyton Elliott                    Brandon  MS           181    12   M               30:26.4      9:29/M
     73    Jimmy Dykes                       Smithdale  MS          87    64   M               30:49.7      9:36/M
     74    Becca Conerly                     Jackson  MS           211    24   F               30:53.2      9:37/M
     75    Michael Mcfadden                  Starkville  MS        118    31   M               30:55.2      9:38/M
     76    Kathryn Nance                     Jackson  MS           176    28   F               31:13.9      9:43/M
     77    Saranne Smith                     Brandon  MS           167    31   F               31:19.7      9:45/M
     78    Robert Jackson                    Vicksburg  MS         146    55   M               31:24.9      9:47/M
     79    Katherine Pittman60               Ellisville  MS        156    30   F               31:32.4      9:49/M
     80    Andy Pittman                      Ellisville  MS        158    32   M               31:40.2      9:52/M
     81    John Collier                      Florence  MS          121    48   M               31:45.4      9:53/M
     82    Alexander Krause                  Jackson  MS           339     9   M               32:04.7      9:59/M
     83    Elizabeth Franklin                Brandon  MS            85    52   F               32:05.7     10:00/M
     84    Denise Krause                     Jackson  MS           340    50   F               32:15.4     10:03/M
     85    Jennifer Smith                    Petal  MS             213    23   F               32:26.7     10:06/M
     86    Rhett Murphy                      Raymond  MS           114     8   M               32:37.4     10:10/M
     87    Katie Murphy                      Raymond  MS           116    36   F               32:38.9     10:10/M
     88    Ryan Baucom                       Richland  MS          338    31   M               32:51.9     10:14/M
     89    Paula Garner                      Madison  MS           204    55   F               33:07.7     10:19/M
     90    Don Schilling                     Ridgeland  MS         205    61   M               33:09.7     10:20/M
     91    Kristina Newman                   Flowood  MS           161    40   F               33:22.2     10:24/M
     92    Brannon Myrick                    Pearl  MS             231    36   M               33:37.4     10:28/M
     93    Troy Odom                         Meridian  MS          317    36   M               33:38.9     10:29/M
     94    David Engel                       Canton  MS             82    43   M               34:06.4     10:37/M
     95    Shawn Mogenson                    Jackson  MS           499    41   F               34:07.2     10:38/M
     96    Jennifer Chappell                 Brandon  MS           171    36   F               34:16.4     10:40/M
     97    Candice Burnell                   Crystal Springs  MS   134    27   F               34:35.7     10:46/M
     98    Keeley Frederick                  Brandon  MS           212    36   F               34:52.2     10:52/M
     99    Kristine Andrews                  Brandon  MS            77    37   F               34:52.7     10:52/M
    100    Sara Odom                         Meridian  MS          316    36   F               35:04.9     10:55/M

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
    101    Ryan Lacy                         Clinton  MS           132    13   M               35:38.7     11:06/M
    102    Angela Shannon                    Madison  MS           169    35   F               35:56.7     11:12/M
    103    Daniel Lucius                     Brandon  MS           357    12   M               36:00.9     11:13/M
    104    Theresa Cole                      Roxie  MS             282    44   F               36:05.2     11:14/M
    105    Alejandra Rodriguez               Raymond  MS           251    35   F               36:35.7     11:24/M
    106    Vincent Steiner                   Ridgeland  MS         101    28   M               36:47.7     11:28/M
    107    Samuel Sikes                      Brandon  MS           277    35   M               36:54.2     11:30/M
    108    Bo Mcfadden                       Brandon  MS           137     9   M               37:15.4     11:36/M
    109    Seth Lucius                       Brandon  MS           356     8   M               37:20.7     11:38/M
    110    Rita Simmons                      Jackson  MS           232    56   F               37:23.9     11:39/M
    111    Suzanne Tanner                    Summit  MS            219    53   F               37:29.7     11:41/M
    112    Sharee Lucius                     Brandon  MS           354    40   F               37:57.9     11:49/M
    113    Tina Oates                        Brandon  MS           346    38   F               38:06.7     11:52/M
    114    Kim Brake                         Florence  MS          103    58   F               38:07.3     11:52/M
    115    Fabian Trevino                    Raymond  MS           124    10   M               38:21.2     11:57/M
    116    Joshua Graham                     Brandon  MS           195    31   M               38:26.4     11:58/M
    117    Jo Beth Petty Murphree            Brandon  MS           172    35   F               38:32.7     12:00/M
    118    Monica Lopez                      Brandon  MS           170    24   F               38:33.9     12:01/M
    119    Haley Windham                     Brandon  MS           352    32   F               38:34.4     12:01/M
    120    Nicole Raymond                    Florence  MS          239    40   F               38:45.4     12:04/M
    121    Vicki Conerly                     Brandon  MS           245    61   F               42:08.7     13:08/M



    122    Kelly Graves                      Ellisville  MS        145    40   F               43:17.7     13:29/M
    123    Paul Landry                       Pearl  MS             238    39   M               43:30.4     13:33/M
    124    Nikki Taylor                      Byram  MS             102    27   F               44:00.9     13:42/M
    125    Arianna Braswell                  Clinton  MS           241    15   F               44:58.2     14:00/M
    126    Baily Braswell                    Clinton  MS           494    15   F               44:58.9     14:00/M
    127    Olivia Braswell                   Clinton  MS           495    15   F               45:03.4     14:02/M
    128    Tyler Smith                       Meridian  MS           72    29   M               46:15.4     14:24/M
    129    Amy Smith                         Ridgeland  MS          73    29   F               46:38.7     14:32/M
    130    Robyn Mills                       Florence  MS          208    23   F               46:56.9     14:37/M
    131    Betty Mills                       Florence  MS          207    47   F               47:00.9     14:39/M
    132    Beth Braswell                     Clinton  MS           491    44   F               49:22.4     15:23/M
    133    Jesse Brown                       Ridgeland  MS         227    17   M               51:50.2     16:09/M



Run Up For Downs

321 Run

Age Group Results
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rob Oates                         Madison  MS           345   36        1        19:16.7      6:00/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christie Barber                   Crystal Springs  MS   185   38        8        22:17.2      6:57/M

Male 9 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Conner Elliott                    Brandon  MS           179    9       36        26:39.2      8:18/M
       2    Alexander Krause                  Jackson  MS           339    9       82        32:04.7      9:59/M
       3    Rhett Murphy                      Raymond  MS           114    8       86        32:37.4     10:10/M

Male 10 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jake Lape                         Madison  MS           163   15        2        20:48.9      6:29/M
       2    John Paul Moorman                 Madison  MS           144   14        3        20:51.7      6:30/M
       3    Parker Kivett                     Madison  MS           309   14        7        21:44.9      6:46/M

Female 10 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Lacy                      Clinton  MS           131   14       67        30:02.4      9:21/M
       2    Ashley Wigant                     Jackson  MS           100   15       70        30:11.4      9:24/M
       3    Arianna Braswell                  Clinton  MS           241   15      125        44:58.2     14:00/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Preston Walker                    Tallulah  LA          342   29        4        21:07.9      6:35/M
       2    Chris Scott                       Clinton  MS           301   22        5        21:26.9      6:41/M
       3    Nathan Nunnelee                   Jackson  MS           347   25        6        21:30.8      6:42/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Courtney Ross                     Ridgeland  MS          97   24       25        25:53.7      8:04/M
       2    Monica Torres                     Brandon  MS           143   25       33        26:23.7      8:13/M
       3    Kristen Edwards                   Brandon  MS           110   29       38        26:45.7      8:20/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Josey                       Ridgeland  MS         196   37        9        22:20.4      6:57/M
       2    Stephan Melgar                    Brandon  MS           319   34       14        23:49.7      7:25/M
       3    Bradley Foust                     Madison  MS           193   35       27        25:59.4      8:06/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Andi Fox                          Madison  MS           215   32       17        24:46.4      7:43/M
       2    Lezlie Mccoy                      Brandon  MS           252   38       20        25:22.4      7:54/M
       3    Jennifer Cecil                    Brandon  MS           148   33       22        25:46.7      8:02/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rod Nixon                         Madison  MS           274   48       10        22:29.7      7:00/M
       2    Paul Van Hooydonk                 Clinton  MS           194   49       12        23:24.4      7:17/M
       3    Tom Rich                          Brandon  MS           310   40       13        23:46.9      7:24/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelly Engelmann                   Jackson  MS            96   47       47        27:54.9      8:41/M
       2    Bernie Throgmorton                Florence  MS          125   46       51        28:10.9      8:46/M
       3    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         147   45       52        28:11.9      8:47/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vincent Woodcock                  McComb  MS            283   57       24        25:51.9      8:03/M
       2    Chuck Mills                       Florence  MS          209   51       41        27:17.9      8:30/M
       3    Clarence Kelly                    Pearl  MS             242   59       49        28:03.4      8:44/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Williams                   Meridian  MS          498   55       34        26:28.9      8:15/M
       2    Elizabeth Franklin                Brandon  MS            85   52       83        32:05.7     10:00/M
       3    Denise Krause                     Jackson  MS           340   50       84        32:15.4     10:03/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danny Williams                    Jackson  MS            89   62       16        24:23.9      7:36/M
       2    Harold Poole                      Pearl  MS             230   64       31        26:12.9      8:10/M
       3    Jimmy Dykes                       Smithdale  MS          87   64       73        30:49.7      9:36/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vicki Conerly                     Brandon  MS           245   61      121        42:08.7     13:08/M



Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richard Edmonson                  Jackson  MS           157   76       57        28:32.4      8:53/M



Run Up For Downs

321 Walk

Overall Finish List
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS             49    50   F               37:00.2     11:32/M
      2    Katarina Salisbury                Jackson  MS           268     8   F               39:54.7     12:26/M
      3    Leila Salisbury                   Jackson  MS           269    44   F               39:58.4     12:27/M
      4    Johnny Graves                     Ellisville  MS        341    41   M               40:05.9     12:29/M
      5    Ralph Bradshaw                    Pelahatchie  MS       286    56   M               40:45.4     12:42/M
      6    Dana Campbell                     Brandon  MS           256    56   F               41:09.4     12:49/M
      7    Ross Campbell                     Brandon  MS            44    52   M               41:09.9     12:49/M
      8    Sheila Bradshaw                   Pelahatchie  MS       287    52   F               41:13.2     12:50/M
      9    Julie Cranmer                     Madison  MS            50    54   F               46:20.4     14:26/M
     10    Karson Gunn                       Raymond  MS           266    14   F               46:38.7     14:32/M
     11    Teresa Gunn                       Raymond  MS           267    44   F               46:43.9     14:33/M
     12    Lynnette Runions                  Vicksburg  MS         361    57   F               47:31.4     14:48/M
     13    Sandra Regions                    Madison  MS            52    53   F               51:13.4     15:57/M
     14    Debby Kelly                       Pearl  MS             265    56   F               51:20.7     16:00/M
     15    Sharon Tipper                     Brandon  MS            25    39   F               53:25.9     16:38/M
     16    Carey Tippers                     Brandon  MS           359    40   M               57:52.7     18:02/M
     17    Mark Nicholas                     Ridgeland  MS         321    39   M             1:00:50.7     18:57/M
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Run Up For Downs

321 Walk

Age Group Results
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Johnny Graves                     Ellisville  MS        341   41        4        40:05.9     12:29/M
       2    Ralph Bradshaw                    Pelahatchie  MS       286   56        5        40:45.4     12:42/M
       3    Ross Campbell                     Brandon  MS            44   52        7        41:09.9     12:49/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS             49   50        1        37:00.2     11:32/M
       2    Katarina Salisbury                Jackson  MS           268    8        2        39:54.7     12:26/M
       3    Leila Salisbury                   Jackson  MS           269   44        3        39:58.4     12:27/M
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Run Up For Downs

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Sydney Shoemaker                  Madison  MS           295    12   F                7:39.4      7:39/M
      2    Truman Poole                      Crystal Springs  MS    18     7   M                8:04.4      8:04/M
      3    Lillian Horne                     Madison  MS           351    10   F                8:57.4      8:57/M
      4    Harley Lewis                      Brandon  MS           275     7   F               10:36.4     10:36/M
      5    John Brody Fournet                Ridgeland  MS         294     6   M               10:39.4     10:39/M
      6    Maley Grace Boyanton              Florence  MS            9     6   F               12:19.7     12:19/M
      7    Mandy Boyanton                    Florence  MS           10    44   F               12:21.2     12:21/M
      8    Becky Brown                       Florence  MS            8    61   F               14:41.9     14:41/M
      9    Laurel Myrick                     Pearl  MS              23     4   F               14:57.4     14:57/M
     10    Jude Howie                        Jackson  MS           343     4   M               16:12.4     16:12/M
     11    Carrie Howie                      Jackson  MS            12    28   F               16:12.9     16:12/M
     12    Aubrey Howie                      Jackson  MS           344     6   F               16:13.7     16:13/M
     13    David Howie                       Jackson  MS            14    35   M               16:17.4     16:17/M
     14    Myra Davis                        Jackson  MS            13    53   F               17:21.2     17:21/M
     15    Myra Davis                        Jackson  MS            16    53   F               17:26.4     17:26/M
     16    Leighton Myrick                   Pearl  MS              22     6   F               18:09.4     18:09/M
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Run Up For Downs

Fun Run

Age Group Results
March 21, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Truman Poole                      Crystal Springs  MS    18    7        2         8:04.4      8:04/M
       2    John Brody Fournet                Ridgeland  MS         294    6        5        10:39.4     10:39/M
       3    Jude Howie                        Jackson  MS           343    4       10        16:12.4     16:12/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sydney Shoemaker                  Madison  MS           295   12        1         7:39.4      7:39/M
       2    Lillian Horne                     Madison  MS           351   10        3         8:57.4      8:57/M
       3    Harley Lewis                      Brandon  MS           275    7        4        10:36.4     10:36/M
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